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NATIONS CUP oot
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n MENA Karting Nations Cup 2024

= Qualifying

s Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

1 00 Saif AL OBAIDLI QAT 1 0 5 Faris HAROUN ARE

ROTAX 125 Mini MAX ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

1 1:20.640 47.111 17.063  16.466 45.7  1:20.640 1 2:34.246  2:01.385 16505 16.356 23.9  2:34.246

2 51.852 19.231 16.320 16.301  71.1  2:12.492 2 51.381 18870 16134 16377 717  3:25.627

3 51.520 18.998 16245 EI®YE 71.6  3:04.012 3 50.977 18.629  16.086  16.262 723  4:16.604

4 51.646 19.010 16316 16320 71.4  3:55.658 4 50.962 18.642  16.087  16.233 723  5:07.566

5 51.730 EXEN  16.291 16.489 71.3  4:47.388 5 50.758 18574 IEIXER 16.148 72.6  5:58.324

6 51.730 19.139  16.247  16.344 713  5:39.118 6 50.823 18.613  16.080 IIWEL 725  6:49.147

/A 51.510) 19.013 IEIEEN 16.367 71.6  6:30.628 7 50.821 EEREE 16.069 16236 725  7:39.968
8

OMN
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

51.753 18.980 16.414 16.359 71.2 7:22.381 Aymen MACKI

1 01 Tamem MUSTAFA PSE 1 06

ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

1 1:25.020 51.472  17.046 16502 43.4  1:25.020
1 1:33.128 59.914 16769  16.445 39.6  1:33.128 2 51.942 19.195  16.485  16.262 71.0  2:16.962
2 51.454 19.180  16.039 71.6  2:24.582 3 53.535 21.011 16.348 68.9  3:10.497
3 51.345 18.860  16.163  16.322 71.8  3:15.927 4 51.686 19.033  16.279 16374 71.3  4:02.183
' 51.318) 18.873 16.435 71.8  4:07.245 5 52.137 19.418  16.285  16.434 70.7  4:54.320
5 51.404 16.098  16.468 71.7  4:58.649 6 53.860 19.109 16.315 18.436  68.4  5:48.180
6 51.369 18.847  16.075 16.447 71.8  5:50.018 7 51.974 19.188  16.408  16.378 70.9  6:40.154
7 51.450 18.893 16.186  16.371  71.7  6:41.468 8 16.341  71.6 7:31.642
8 51.353 18.968  16.072 16.313 71.8  7:32.821 Joe MOURAD BN

ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

1 0 2 Ahmed AL KHALIFA BHR 1 07

ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

1 1:33.908  1:00.805 16.829 16274 393  1:33.908
1 2:35578  2:02.415  16.612 16551 23.7  2:35.578 2 51.212 [EEER 16298 EAIE 720  2:25.120
2 51.442 18.957 16218  16.267 71.7  3:27.020 3 51.244 18.858 EYEEE 16.191 719  3:16.364
3 51.249 18.848  16.179 16222 719  4:18.269 4 51.219 18.838 16206 16.175 72.0  4:07.583
4 50.989 18.787 IEIAYE BEINEZI 723  5:09.258 5 51.280 18.865 16224  16.191 719  4:58.863
[} 51.058 WA 16.091 16.208 72.2  6:00.316 6 51.654 18.948  16.290 16.416 714  5:50.517
6 51.162 18.893  16.056 16213 72.1  6:51.478 7 51.592 18.975 16390  16.227 715  6:42.109
7 51.333 18.947 16126 16260 71.8  7:42.811 8  51.354 18.857 16260 16.237 71.8  7:33.463

1 03 Omar BOUYACOUB MAR 1 08 Austin lan GRAY QAT

ROTAX 125 Mini MAX ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
1 1:25.721 49919 18121  17.681 430  1:25.721 1 2:46.888  2:14.021 16.470  16.397 221  2:46.888
2 52.192 19.426 16327 EEE 706  2:17.913 2 51.292 18.842  16.194  16.256 71.9  3:38.180
3 52.202 19.398  16.262 16542 706  3:10.115 3 51.155 18.831 [T BETWEE 721 4:29.335
4 51.934 19.217 EIADE 16614 71.0  4:02.049 4 51.401 18.812 16.224 16.365 71.7  5:20.736
5 51.979 19.126 16276 16577 709  4:54.028 5 51.694 18.935  16.448 16311 713  6:12.430
6 52.173 19.204 16248  16.721 707  5:46.201 6 51.548 18.841 16.351 16.356 715  7:03.978
7 IBEIE [EXY% 16196 16.672 71.0  6:38.116 Roslan Sryer AISSA DA
8 52251 19206 16413 16632 70.6  7:30.367 109
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
Abulrazzaq ALQURAISHI SAU
1 04 N 1 2:34.822  2:01.946 16376 16500 23.8  2:34.822
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 2 5171 18.807 16152 16212 720  3:25.993
1 1:27.239 51.972 17.371  17.896 42.3  1:27.239 3 51.167 [FY%y IEIXVE 16487 720  4:17.160
2 51.728 18993 16416 16319 713  2:18.967 4 51.026 18.733  16.101 EIEEE. 722  5:08.186
3 53.175 19.361 17593 EI®FE 693  3:12.142 5 51.130 18.821 16.097 16212 721  5:59.316
4 52.232 19.051 16.738  16.443  70.6  4:04.374 6 51.806 19.308 16206  16.292 712  6:51.122
5 51.717 18.985 16323  16.409 713  4:56.091 7 51.305 18.878  16.223  16.204 719  7:42.427
I3 51.560) 18.964 IY®YE  16.331 715  5:47.651
7 57.834 24907 16562 16365 63.7  6:45.485
8 51.564 [EERE 16411 16319 715  7:37.049
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